
ESSEX RETIREMENT COMMISSION 
 

2015 
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING DATES 

 
 

All meetings are held in Conference Room B  
and start at 5:00 p.m. unless otherwise posted.  

 
 

Tuesday, January 13rd 
 
Tuesday, February 10th 
 
Tuesday, March 10 
 
Tuesday, April 14 
 
Tuesday, May 12 
 
Tuesday, June 9 
 
Tuesday, July 14 
 
Tuesday, August 11 
 
Tuesday, September 8 
 
Tuesday, October 13 
 
Tuesday, November 10 
 
Tuesday, December 8 


